Hwn

© © N o U

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Position Other Positions Held
School Bus Driver

Bus Dispatcher

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver,
School Bus Driver,
School Bus Driver

Bus Driver Trainer

School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
Small Vehicle Driver

Small Vehicle Driver Comp Lab/Site

Network Tech

Vehicle Maintenance Specialist
Small Vehicle Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Small Vehicle Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Small Vehicle Driver

School Bus Driver

Small Vehicle Driver

School Bus Driver

K-12 Education Entity
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified

Sonoma Valley Unified

Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified

Sonoma Valley Unified

Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified

Sonoma Valley Unified

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$50,420
$45,215
$40,142
$39,674

$38,947
$36,585
$36,399
$34,143
$29,723
$29,159

$25,376
$25,080
$21,532
$21,499
$18,224
$11,497
$5,678
$4,934
$4,440
$4,364
$2,145
($12)



