	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	School Bus Driver		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$50,420
2.	Bus Dispatcher		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$45,215
3.	School Bus Driver		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$40,142
4.	Bus Driver Trainer	School Bus Driver, School Bus Driver, School Bus Driver	Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$39,674
5.	School Bus Driver		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$38,947
6.	School Bus Driver		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$36,585
7.	School Bus Driver		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$36,399
8.	School Bus Driver		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$34,143
9.	Small Vehicle Driver		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$29,723
10.	Small Vehicle Driver	Comp Lab/Site Network Tech	Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$29,159
11.	Vehicle Maintenance Specialist		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$25,376
12.	Small Vehicle Driver		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$25,080
13.	School Bus Driver		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$21,532
14.	School Bus Driver		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$21,499
15.	School Bus Driver		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$18,224
16.	Small Vehicle Driver		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$11,497
17.	School Bus Driver		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$5,678
18.	School Bus Driver		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$4,934
19.	Small Vehicle Driver		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$4,440
20.	School Bus Driver		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$4,364
21.	Small Vehicle Driver		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	\$2,145
22.	School Bus Driver		Sonoma Valley Unified	Transportation	(\$12)